
TOYOTA GAZOO RACING FESTIVAL

8 - 10 January 2026TGR Classic Challenge
Sepang South Track - 2609mtr.Laptimes - Official Practice

Nbr Name Laps Lap ..1 Lap ..2 Lap ..3 Lap ..4 Lap ..5 Lap ..6 Lap ..7 Lap ..8 Lap ..9 Lap ..0lap

  69  SHANMUGANATHAN ARUMUGAM 30 1 - 10 1:34.194 1:27.015 1:27.516 1:26.941 1:26.938 1:27.001 1:26.890 1:27.884 1:26.751 1:27.110
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11 - 20 1:27.904 1:26.433 1:27.849 1:27.075 1:26.815 1:26.811 1:27.063 1:27.216 1:27.303 1:27.064

21 - 30 1:27.773 1:26.797 1:26.763 1:27.194 1:27.236 1:27.077 1:27.733 1:27.148 1:27.727 1:27.576

  21  ALISTER YOONG / AMAN NAGDEV 30 1 - 10 1:34.235 1:25.571 1:25.416 1:25.187 1:25.606 1:25.124 1:25.249 1:33.267 1:35.103 1:25.255

11 - 20 1:32.048 1:24.781 1:25.097 1:25.701 3:59.503 1:29.512 1:25.235 1:25.541 1:26.190 1:25.523

21 - 30 1:25.321 1:25.065 1:26.210 1:25.266 1:25.425 1:25.362 1:25.147 1:25.194 1:25.054 1:25.235

  78  KIRILL SYRA PUSHCHYNSKI 28 1 - 10 1:33.207 1:27.542 1:27.739 1:27.247 1:27.153 1:27.264 1:27.358 4:54.265 1:33.230 1:26.389

11 - 20 1:26.064 1:26.675 1:26.469 1:26.507 1:27.209 1:26.370 1:26.574 1:26.307 1:26.752 1:26.655

21 - 30 1:26.827 1:26.962 1:29.228 1:26.601 1:27.587 1:26.599 1:26.918 1:26.257

  96  A SHEN SHANMUGANATHAN 27 1 - 10 1:36.943 1:28.553 1:29.003 1:28.233 1:27.272 1:28.048 1:27.413 1:27.169 1:26.959 1:27.028

11 - 20 1:26.829 1:27.116 1:26.879 1:26.787 1:26.988 1:27.342 1:27.258 1:28.472 1:30.193 1:27.685

21 - 30 1:27.312 1:29.201 4:47.432 1:29.244 1:30.345 1:29.045 1:28.703

  38  LOKE YIN YI / KENNY LEE WAN YUEN 26 1 - 10 1:32.530 1:27.148 1:26.880 1:26.650 1:26.876 1:26.147 1:26.093 1:26.031 1:26.875 1:26.484

11 - 20 1:25.590 1:26.539 1:26.687 1:25.592 1:26.245 4:48.715 1:28.761 1:25.845 1:25.503 1:25.274

21 - 30 1:25.532 1:25.657 5:33.289 1:25.832 1:25.418 1:25.506

  89  SURASAK DAKENG / VARUNCHIT WATTANATHANAKUN26 1 - 10 1:32.697 1:25.446 1:25.088 1:24.552 1:30.183 1:38.624 1:24.891 5:12.931 1:30.663 1:25.419

11 - 20 1:25.686 1:26.083 1:25.694 1:25.411 1:25.709 1:26.085 1:25.602 1:25.558 1:27.126 1:28.429

21 - 30 1:25.686 1:25.726 1:26.324 1:25.570 1:25.975 1:25.479

  36  SOPHIA ZARA / SHAFIQ SAMSUDIN 24 1 - 10 1:30.354 1:27.011 1:25.748 1:25.914 1:25.844 11:27.043 1:34.458 1:28.123 1:27.709 1:27.452

11 - 20 1:27.536 1:27.578 1:30.594 1:27.502 1:27.572 1:27.066 1:27.237 1:27.641 1:27.898 1:30.632

21 - 30 1:27.901 1:27.725 1:28.716 1:27.872

  76  LIM YOONG KIT / KENNETH KOH  KEIK LUN23 1 - 10 1:38.058 1:29.184 1:28.245 1:27.213 1:30.743 1:26.288 1:26.346 1:26.358 1:26.109 1:30.727

11 - 20 1:27.684 1:26.396 1:29.680 1:26.691 4:08.710 1:32.141 1:25.575 1:25.271 6:33.913 1:26.154

21 - 30 1:25.025 1:25.086 1:24.983

  80  KHAIR NUR ADLI / KHAIR NUR ADI 21 1 - 10 1:42.429 1:27.022 1:27.491 1:27.064 1:27.474 1:26.898 3:46.308 1:33.449 1:26.497 1:26.830

11 - 20 1:26.485 1:26.451 3:05.353 1:32.498 1:26.702 1:26.951 1:26.329 1:26.800 4:17.980 1:28.932

21 - 30 1:27.229

  44  NURUL AUNI NASHARUDDIN 9 1 - 10 1:33.953 1:27.102 1:26.403 2:59.327 1:31.356 1:26.014 1:25.478 1:25.783 1:25.539
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